
Competition: 2024 Morgan Grand National

Organizer: Horse Show Consulting, LLC USDF #: 336716

Date of Show: 10/5/2024 - 10/6/2024

USEF #: 336716

2024 Morgan Grand National

Brian 
MacMahon (c)

Place Rider Horse Total %

Class 518, GN Dressage Introductory Level Test B Adult - Sun, Oct 6, 2024 - Barn 8 20 x 60

Ent #

TFF Zenith1 Karen Holford 73.750%73.750% (1)739

Clearbrook Morni2 Mary Hunter Novot 71.250%71.250% (2)958

Winshell Son of A3 Taylor Taylor 68.125%68.125% (3)740

The Thin Blue Lin4 Nikki Smith 67.813%67.813% (4)714

Lainghil Atha5 Natalia Barney 63.438%63.437% (5)529

Moonrune Tempe6 Sierra Breckenridg 60.625%60.625% (6)6

JCS Octane7 Katie Gawlicki 59.375%59.375% (7)839

Equinox Troubad S Valerie Place1022

Brian 
MacMahon (c)

Place Rider Horse Total %

Class 519, GN Dressage Introductory Level Test B Junior - Sun, Oct 6, 2024 - Barn 8 20 x 60

Ent #

Equinox White Ti1 Declan Cox 66.250%66.250% (1)278

WGF Printed In C2 Bella Beale 63.438%63.437% (2)728

Declarations Inde3 Brinley Balsis 61.875%61.875% (3)992

Labette4 Waylon Merrill 58.125%58.125% (4)645

Brian 
MacMahon (c)

Place Rider Horse Total %

Class 520, GN Training Level Test 2 Open - Sun, Oct 6, 2024 - Barn 8 20 x 60

Ent #

Roseridge Harleq Gia Long 71.724%71.724%1006

GW Inspiration AImee Lanter 66.379%66.379%12

NSS Legendary Karen Bessel 63.621%63.621%828

Rivergate Marcus  S Colleen Saint Loop11

Brian 
MacMahon (c)

Place Rider Horse Total %

Class 528, GN Training Level Test 3 Open - Sun, Oct 6, 2024 - Barn 8 20 x 60

Ent #

Roseridge Harleq1 Gia Long 71.400%71.400% (1)1006

GW Inspiration2 AImee Lanter 66.400%66.400% (2)12

NSS Legendary3 Karen Bessel 63.600%63.600% (3)828

Rivergate Marcus  S Colleen Saint Loop11

Results provided by HorseShowOffice.com     , the original paperless scribers!TM



Competition: 2024 Morgan Grand National

Organizer: Horse Show Consulting, LLC USDF #: 336716

Date of Show: 10/5/2024 - 10/6/2024

USEF #: 336716

2024 Morgan Grand National

Brian 
MacMahon (c)

Place Rider Horse Total %

Class 527, GN Training Level Test 3 Amateur/Junior - Sun, Oct 6, 2024 - Barn 8 20 x 60

Ent #

Crown Indigo1 Isabelle Gellner 71.800%71.800% (1)716

RWD Classified C2 Mikayla Laughlin 66.800%66.800% (2)691

Equinox Troubad3 Travis Place 65.400%65.400% (3)91022

Suit and Tie4 Michelle Clark 65.000%65.000% (4)717

Moonrune Tempe5 Sierra Breckenridg 63.800%63.800% (5)6

Raynyday Final S6 Ella Kate Payne 63.600%63.600% (6)699

Coal Creek Coda7 Ava Sanchez 61.400%61.400% (7)1

Morgan Valley O'8 Maureen Nelson 61.200%61.200% (8)863

Player's Forget M9 Mary Hunter Novot 61.000%61.000% (9)956

RWD Direct Class10 Ella Kate Payne 60.600% +60.600% (10)690

Millenniums MastMaureen Nelson 60.600%60.600% (10)862

Indian Creek NathAlexa Rahman 56.400%56.400% (12)469

Ken-Dar Autumn Genvieve Houston 55.600%55.600% (13)647

BCT Gentlemans  S Kenzie Malecha831

Brian 
MacMahon (c)

Place Rider Horse Total %

Class 521, GN Training Level Test 2 Amateur/Junior - Sun, Oct 6, 2024 - Barn 8 20 x 60

Ent #

Crown Indigo1 Isabelle Gellner 71.379%71.379% (1)716

RWD Classified C2 Mikayla Laughlin 67.759%67.759% (2)691

Equinox Troubad3 Travis Place 66.897%66.897% (3)91022

Player's Forget M4 Mary Hunter Novot 65.172%65.172% (4)956

Morgan Valley O'5 Maureen Nelson 64.655%64.655% (5)863

Suit and Tie6 Michelle Clark 64.483%64.483% (6)717

Coal Creek Coda7 Ava Sanchez 63.276%63.276% (7)1

Moonrune Tempe8 Sierra Breckenridg 62.931%62.931% (8)6

Raynyday Final S9 Ella Kate Payne 61.379%61.379% (9)699

RWD Direct Class10 Ella Kate Payne 61.207%61.207% (10)690

Indian Creek NathAlexa Rahman 57.586%57.586% (11)469

Millenniums MastMaureen Nelson 56.897%56.897% (12)862

Ken-Dar Autumn Genvieve Houston 55.517%55.517% (13)647

BCT Gentlemans  S Kenzie Malecha831

Results provided by HorseShowOffice.com     , the original paperless scribers!TM



Competition: 2024 Morgan Grand National

Organizer: Horse Show Consulting, LLC USDF #: 336716

Date of Show: 10/5/2024 - 10/6/2024

USEF #: 336716

2024 Morgan Grand National

Brian 
MacMahon (c)

Place Rider Horse Total %

Class 526, GN First Level Test 3 Amateur/Junior - Sun, Oct 6, 2024 - Barn 8 20 x 60

Ent #

Pop Art1 Caitlyn Novotny 70.139%70.139% (1)957

JAX Killian Gold2 Viktoria Sargeant 65.139% +65.139% (2)877

Crown Indigo3 Isabelle Gellner 65.139%65.139% (2)716

JAX Silver Lining4 Viktoria Sargeant 61.250%61.250% (4)876

HPW Friday Night5 Berkley McGill 59.444%59.444% (5)727

Brian 
MacMahon (c)

Place Rider Horse Total %

Class 523, GN Second Level Test 2 Amateur/Junior - Sun, Oct 6, 2024 - Barn 8 20 x 60

Ent #

BlueAndWhite Re1 Sierra Breckenridg 63.590%63.590% (1)5

Aranaway Dante 2 Sierra Breckenridg 59.231%59.231% (2)4

Brian 
MacMahon (c)

Place Rider Horse Total %

Class 531, GN Second Level Test 3 AM/JR - Sun, Oct 6, 2024 - Barn 8 20 x 60

Ent #

BlueAndWhite Re1 Sierra Breckenridg 61.190%61.190% (1)5

Aranaway Dante 2 Sierra Breckenridg 59.167%59.167% (2)4

Brian 
MacMahon (c)

Place Rider Horse Total %

Class 529, GN First Level Test 3 open - Sun, Oct 6, 2024 - Barn 8 20 x 60

Ent #

Sutton Terra Cott1 Sibbea Browning 65.000%65.000% (1)32

TFF Seastrong2 Sargeant Lori 63.056%63.056% (2)878

Danielle 
Toscano (c)

Place Rider Horse Total %

Class 624, GN Western Dressage Introductory Level Test 2 Amateur - Sun, Oct 6, 2024 - Covered Arena 20x40

Ent #

Stilwell Thunder 1 Elizabeth Abernath 65.833%65.833% (1)225

Cobblestone Das2 Kathleen Ingersoll 65.556%65.556% (2)224

Whispering Aslan3 Kyle Sewing 64.722%64.722% (3)1013

By The Bay GCH4 Suzanne Leonard 62.500%62.500% (4)405

One Awesome Di5 Lisa DeNuzzo 61.667%61.667% (5)305

Java Joe6 Terry Luke 61.111%61.111% (6)350
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Competition: 2024 Morgan Grand National

Organizer: Horse Show Consulting, LLC USDF #: 336716

Date of Show: 10/5/2024 - 10/6/2024

USEF #: 336716

2024 Morgan Grand National

Danielle 
Toscano (c)

Place Rider Horse Total %

Class 627, GN Western Dressage Introductory Level Test 4 Amateur - Sun, Oct 6, 2024 - Covered Arena 20x40

Ent #

Stilwell Thunder 1 Elizabeth Abernath 68.500%68.500% (1)225

Cobblestone Das2 Kathleen Ingersoll 65.250%65.250% (2)224

Whispering Aslan3 Kyle Sewing 64.000%64.000% (3)1013

By The Bay GCH4 Suzanne Leonard 63.750%63.750% (4)405

One Awesome Di5 Lisa DeNuzzo 61.500%61.500% (5)305

Java Joe6 Terry Luke 54.750%54.750% (6)350

Danielle 
Toscano (c)

Place Rider Horse Total %

Class 630, GN Western Dressage Basic Level Test 2 Amatuer/Junior - Sun, Oct 6, 2024 - Covered Arena 20x40

Ent #

Roselyn Mr. Sand1 Roxanne Rogers 74.000%74.000% (1)712

Suit and Tie2 Michelle Clark 70.000%70.000% (2)717

RWF Peaceful Wa3 Lillian Grace Cook 69.200%69.200% (3)869

Equinox Courage 4 Ronan Cox 68.600%68.600% (4)277

Whispring in the 5 Cecilia Bergeron A 66.400%66.400% (5)482

C-My Aces6 Madeline Wolff 66.000%66.000% (6)527

SPR French Twist7 Katie Single 65.400%65.400% (7)791

Little Oaks Custo8 Emily Philbrook 64.000%64.000% (8)788

Cobblestone Das9 Kathleen Ingersoll 60.200%60.200% (9)224

Burklands Final F10 Marli Crawford 57.000%57.000% (10)730

BCT Gentlemans  S Bessel Brody9831

Danielle 
Toscano (c)

Place Rider Horse Total %

Class 632, GN Western Dressage Basic Level Test4 Amatuer/Junior - Sun, Oct 6, 2024 - Covered Arena 20x40

Ent #

SPR French Twist1 Katie Single 70.962%70.962% (1)791

Roselyn Mr. Sand2 Roxanne Rogers 70.192%70.192% (2)712

RWF Peaceful Wa3 Lillian Grace Cook 69.615%69.615% (3)869

Equinox Courage 4 Ronan Cox 68.269%68.269% (4)277

Suit and Tie5 Michelle Clark 67.308%67.308% (5)717

Whispring in the 6 Cecilia Bergeron A 65.962%65.962% (6)482

C-My Aces7 Madeline Wolff 63.077%63.077% (7)527

Little Oaks Custo8 Emily Philbrook 62.885%62.885% (8)788

Cobblestone Das9 Kathleen Ingersoll 61.538%61.538% (9)224

Equinox White Ti10 Declan Cox 61.346%61.346% (10)278

Burklands Final FMarli Crawford 58.846%58.846% (11)730

BCT Gentlemans  S Bessel Brody9831
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Competition: 2024 Morgan Grand National

Organizer: Horse Show Consulting, LLC USDF #: 336716

Date of Show: 10/5/2024 - 10/6/2024

USEF #: 336716

2024 Morgan Grand National

Danielle 
Toscano (c)

Place Rider Horse Total %

Class 633, GN Western Dressage Basic Level Test 4 Open - Sun, Oct 6, 2024 - Covered Arena 20x40

Ent #

Roseridge Harleq1 Gia Long 72.692%72.692% (1)1006

LRN Roy-EL Sage2 Megan Gallagher 68.269%68.269% (2)954

Corinthian Choru3 Elizabeth Jones 63.077%63.077% (3)708

Bamboozle4 Rylee Rowe 57.115%57.115% (4)608

Danielle 
Toscano (c)

Place Rider Horse Total %

Class 625, GN Western Dressage Introductory Level Test 2 Junior - Sun, Oct 6, 2024 - Covered Arena 20x40

Ent #

DE's Sensible Au1 Cameron Hostacky 71.389%71.389% (1)711

T-towne Roy Rog2 Lyla Higgins 67.222%67.222% (2)787

Maxed Out3 Oliver Swain 66.667%66.667% (3)732

Equinox White Ti4 Declan Cox 63.889%63.889% (4)278

Labette5 Waylon Merrill 57.778%57.778% (5)645

Little Oaks Custo6 Rae Philbrook 56.389%56.389% (6)9788

Danielle 
Toscano (c)

Place Rider Horse Total %

Class 628, GN Western Dressage Introductory Level Test 4 Junior - Sun, Oct 6, 2024 - Covered Arena 20x40

Ent #

DE's Sensible Au1 Cameron Hostacky 73.500%73.500% (1)711

T-towne Roy Rog2 Lyla Higgins 67.500%67.500% (2)787

Maxed Out3 Oliver Swain 65.750%65.750% (3)732

Equinox White Ti4 Declan Cox 64.000%64.000% (4)278

Little Oaks Custo5 Rae Philbrook 56.750%56.750% (5)9788

Labette6 Waylon Merrill 50.000%50.000% (6)645

Danielle 
Toscano (c)

Place Rider Horse Total %

Class 626, GN Western Dressage Introductory Level Test 2 Open - Sun, Oct 6, 2024 - Covered Arena 20x40

Ent #

Corinthian Choru1 Elizabeth Jones 73.333%73.333% (1)708

LVM Tuxedo Junc2 Megan Gallagher 71.667%71.667% (2)955

Alphastar Captain3 Hailey Uriarte 65.556%65.556% (3)401

Trickling Stream 4 Erin Silver 65.278%65.278% (4)376

AMD Here Comes 5 Michelle Lundy 57.778%57.778% (5)646
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Competition: 2024 Morgan Grand National

Organizer: Horse Show Consulting, LLC USDF #: 336716

Date of Show: 10/5/2024 - 10/6/2024

USEF #: 336716

2024 Morgan Grand National

Danielle 
Toscano (c)

Place Rider Horse Total %

Class 629, GN Western Dressage Introductory Level Test 4 Open - Sun, Oct 6, 2024 - Covered Arena 20x40

Ent #

Corinthian Choru1 Elizabeth Jones 72.500%72.500% (1)708

LVM Tuxedo Junc2 Megan Gallagher 72.250%72.250% (2)955

Trickling Stream 3 Erin Silver 71.000%71.000% (3)376

Alphastar Captain4 Hailey Uriarte 68.500%68.500% (4)401

AMD Here Comes 5 Michelle Lundy 56.500%56.500% (5)646

Danielle 
Toscano (c)

Place Rider Horse Total %

Class 631, GN Western Dressage Basic Level Test 2 Open - Sun, Oct 6, 2024 - Covered Arena 20x40

Ent #

Roseridge Harleq1 Gia Long 71.200%71.200% (1)1006

LRN Roy-EL Sage2 Megan Gallagher 67.200%67.200% (2)954

Corinthian Choru3 Elizabeth Jones 65.000%65.000% (3)708

Bamboozle4 Rylee Rowe 59.600%59.600% (4)608

Charlotte 
Trentelman (c)

Place Rider Horse Total %

Class 623, GN Western Dressage Equitation Finals - Sun, Oct 6, 2024 - Covered Arena 20x60

Ent #

RWF Peaceful Wa6 Lillian Grace Cook869

Little Oaks Custo2 Emily Philbrook788

Dragonfire Wasab5 Hensley Moses725

C-My Aces1 Madeline Wolff527

King-E Pipin Hot4 Emilee Childres497

Fortunes Fiero3 Megan Kramer130

Bamboozle NS Rylee Rowe608

Charlotte 
Trentelman (c)

Place Rider Horse Total %

Class 638, GN Western Dressage Level 2 Test 2 Amatuer/Junior - Sun, Oct 6, 2024 - Covered Arena 20x60

Ent #

Chandler Creek T1 Angela Michaelson 67.778%67.778% (1)329

Equinox Courage 2 Kehan Cox 66.296%66.296% (2)9277

Charlotte 
Trentelman (c)

Place Rider Horse Total %

Class 637, GN Western Dressage Level 1 Test 4 Open - Sun, Oct 6, 2024 - Covered Arena 20x60

Ent #

CFF I Told You So1 Lucia Dizon 72.069%72.069% (1)801

Ghost Rider2 Joyce Swanson 71.207%71.207% (2)129

Twin Elm Comple3 BobbieJo Jaakkola 70.000%70.000% (3)789

Trickling Stream 4 Julie Haugen 69.138%69.138% (4)276

Stilwell Thunder 5 Aaron Brown 67.241%67.241% (5)9225
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Competition: 2024 Morgan Grand National

Organizer: Horse Show Consulting, LLC USDF #: 336716

Date of Show: 10/5/2024 - 10/6/2024

USEF #: 336716

2024 Morgan Grand National

Charlotte 
Trentelman (c)

Place Rider Horse Total %

Class 639, GN Western Dressage Level 2 Test 2 Open - Sun, Oct 6, 2024 - Covered Arena 20x60

Ent #

Magenta's Mad M1 Tricia Waclena 68.889%68.889% (1)695

Hazelrun Fly On2 Cassandra Black 62.963%62.963% (2)8

Charlotte 
Trentelman (c)

Place Rider Horse Total %

Class 640, GN Western Dressage Level 2 Test 4 Amatuer/Junior - Sun, Oct 6, 2024 - Covered Arena 20x60

Ent #

Chandler Creek T1 Angela Michaelson 67.759%67.759% (1)329

Equinox Courage 2 Kehan Cox 63.793%63.793% (2)9277

Charlotte 
Trentelman (c)

Place Rider Horse Total %

Class 635, GN Western Dressage Level 1 Test 2 Open - Sun, Oct 6, 2024 - Covered Arena 20x60

Ent #

CFF I Told You So1 Lucia Dizon 73.333%73.333% (1)801

Twin Elm Comple2 BobbieJo Jaakkola 72.407%72.407% (2)789

Stilwell Thunder 3 Aaron Brown 69.444%69.444% (3)9225

Trickling Stream 4 Julie Haugen 69.259%69.259% (4)276

Ghost Rider5 Joyce Swanson 68.519%68.519% (5)129

Charlotte 
Trentelman (c)

Place Rider Horse Total %

Class 634, GN Western Dressage Level 1 Test 2 Amatuer/Junior - Sun, Oct 6, 2024 - Covered Arena 20x60

Ent #

Roselyn Mr. Sand1 Roxanne Rogers 71.667%71.667% (1)712

XL Braveheart2 Janie DeWitt 67.222%67.222% (2)583

TFF Seastrong3 Sargeant Lori 62.407%62.407% (3)878

Whispring in the 4 Cecilia Bergeron A 62.222%62.222% (4)482

Charlotte 
Trentelman (c)

Place Rider Horse Total %

Class 636, GN Western Dressage Level 1 Test4 Amatuer/Junior - Sun, Oct 6, 2024 - Covered Arena 20x60

Ent #

Roselyn Mr. Sand1 Roxanne Rogers 67.586%67.586% (1)712

XL Braveheart2 Janie DeWitt 66.379%66.379% (2)583

SPR French Twist3 Katie Single 66.034%66.034% (3)791

Whispring in the 4 Cecilia Bergeron A 56.897%56.897% (4)482

TFF Seastrong5 Sargeant Lori 51.897%51.897% (5)878
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Competition: 2024 Morgan Grand National

Organizer: Horse Show Consulting, LLC USDF #: 336716

Date of Show: 10/5/2024 - 10/6/2024

USEF #: 336716

2024 Morgan Grand National

Charlotte 
Trentelman (c)

Place Rider Horse Total %

Class 641, GN Western Dressage Level 2 Test 4 Open - Sun, Oct 6, 2024 - Covered Arena 20x60

Ent #

Magenta's Mad M1 Tricia Waclena 70.172%70.172% (1)695

Hazelrun Fly On2 Cassandra Black 67.586%67.586% (2)8

Charlotte 
Trentelman (c)

Place Rider Horse Total %

Class 642, GN Western Dressage Level 3 Test 2 - Sun, Oct 6, 2024 - Covered Arena 20x60

Ent #

Seasons French 1 Karen Bessel 67.759%67.759% (1)830

ATMF Moonlight 2 Sierra Breckenridg 66.034%66.034% (2)3

Misty Green Cim3 Gia Long 65.690%65.690% (3)973

Charlotte 
Trentelman (c)

Place Rider Horse Total %

Class 643, GN Western Dressage Level 3 Test 4 - Sun, Oct 6, 2024 - Covered Arena 20x60

Ent #

Seasons French 1 Karen Bessel 68.036%68.036% (1)830

Misty Green Cim2 Gia Long 65.893%65.893% (2)973

ATMF Moonlight 3 Sierra Breckenridg 64.643%64.643% (3)3

Chandler Creek T4 Angela Michaelson 59.464%59.464% (4)329
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